

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 391
 LETTING DATE : 01/13/16 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : RS-37695-A
 DISTRICT : LAPORTE DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JASPER

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 35-0918397 RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION		(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		(3) 35-1139301 E & B PAVING INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0042 801-11845 AUTOMATED WORK ZONE INFORMATION SYSTEM, DETECTORS	28.000 EACH	6525.00000	182700.00	6750.00000	189000.00	6525.00000	182700.00
0043 808-09381 RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	3600.00000	3600.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0044 808-10031 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 4 IN.	26660.000 LFT	0.22000	5865.20	0.23000	6131.80	0.22000	5865.20
0045 808-10033 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.	176589.000 LFT	0.22000	38849.58	0.23000	40615.47	0.22000	38849.58
0046 808-10034 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.	176589.000 LFT	0.22000	38849.58	0.23000	40615.47	0.22000	38849.58
0047 808-10037 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 8 IN.	8305.000 LFT	0.45000	3737.25	0.46000	3820.30	0.45000	3737.25
0048 808-10038 TRANSVERSE MARKING, MULTI-COMPONENT, CROSSHATCH LINE WHITE 24 IN.	682.000 LFT	6.50000	4433.00	6.70000	4569.40	6.50000	4433.00
0049 808-10043 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 24 IN.	530.000 LFT	6.50000	3445.00	6.70000	3551.00	6.50000	3445.00
0050 808-10051 TRANSVERSE MARKING, MULTI-COMPONENT, STOP LINE, WHITE, 24 IN.	70.000 LFT	6.50000	455.00	6.70000	469.00	6.50000	455.00
0051 808-10054 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 5 IN.	16447.000 LFT	0.26000	4276.22	0.27000	4440.69	0.26000	4276.22
0052 808-10072 TRANSVERSE MARKING, MULTI-COMPONENT, CROSSHATCH LINE, WHITE, 12 IN.	175.000 LFT	1.00000	175.00	6.70000	1172.50	6.50000	1137.50
0053 808-11481 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, DOTTED, WHITE, 4 IN.	1630.000 LFT	1.50000	2445.00	1.55000	2526.50	1.50000	2445.00
0054 808-12032 GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS	253971.000 LFT	0.20000	50794.20	0.21000	53333.91	0.20000	50794.20
0055 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE	2475.000 EACH	0.47000	1163.25	6.50000	16087.50	8.00000	19800.00
0056 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	2475.000 EACH	23.78000	58855.50	34.00000	84150.00	29.00000	71775.00